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Information générale

Description

Hellmann's Dressing César 1L e

Exempt from Artwork

Exempt from NEP Reporting

Exemption Flags

Product NameCountry Brand Name

Dressing César Hellmann's

Product Name

NoteDescriptive NameCountry

Dressing César

Legal Description

Symbols/Logos

green dot logo

Ingredient Declaration

Ingredients Declaration

Ingrédients: Eau, huile de tournesol, vinaigre d'alcool, sucre, LAIT écrémé en poudre, jaune d'ŒUF (2,3%), ail (1,9%), FROMAGE (1,6%),

amidon modifié de maïs, sel, acidifiant (acide lactique), lactosérum (LAIT), conservateur (sorbate de potassium), arômes, ANCHOIS (0,1%),

épaississant (gomme xanthane), sirop de sucre inverti, extrait de carthame, antioxydant (E385), jus de citron concentré.

Claims and Declarations

Propriété Valeur UOM Commentaire

Portions/Doses/Uses 33 No. .

Volume 1 l e

Volume per serving/portion 30 ml

Densité 1.028 g/cm³

Declarations

Risk of Cross Contamination during Processing

Information captured in the following property groups relates to the total allergen status of a product i.e. allergens inherent in the underlying

ingredient composition of the product in addition to those due to cross contamination during processing of the product and which impact on final

product labelling

Propriété ConcentrationOui No Comp of RM Contam.UOM Commentaire

Froment de blé mg/kg����

Crustacé mg/kg����

Mollusques mg/kg����

Oeuf ����mg/kg .����

Fish / Fish products ����mg/kg .����

Cacahuète mg/kg����

Graines de soja mg/kg����

Milk / Dairy products ����mg/kg .����

Tout type de noix mg/kg����

Graine de sésame mg/kg����

Food Allergen / Food Intolerance
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Propriété ConcentrationOui No Comp of RM Contam.UOM Commentaire

Sulfite ( => 10 mg/kg) mg/kg����

Céléri mg/kg����

Mustard/Mustard products mg/kg����

Lupin and products mg/kg����

Food Allergen / Food Intolerance [Continued]

Propriété Oui No Commentaire

Hal-al ����

Kasher ����

Végétalien .����

Végétarien .����

Gluten Free ����

Régime alimentaire

Propriété Oui No Commentaire

Irradiation ����

Viande ����

Alcool by spirit vinegar����

Absence garantie

NotePropriété Description

Claim 1 Without artificial colorants

Claim 2 With free range eggs

Claim 3 .

Claim 4 .

Claim 5 .

Claim 6 .

Claim 7 .

Claim 8 .

Claim 9 .

Claim 10 .

On Pack Claims

NotePropriété Description

Claim 1 without taste enhancers

Claim 2 sans gluten

Additional Claims

Réclamations

Suggestion d'accompagnements

Instructions

Instructions for Use

Bien agiter avant emploi.

Storage Instructions

A conserver au sec, à l'abri de la lumière et à température ambiante.

A conserver au frais (<7°C), maximum 1 mois après ouverture.

Safety Instructions

.

Disposal Instructions

.

Information nutritionnelle
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Information nutritionnelle

Logo:

par portion

30 ml

379 kJ/ 91 kcal

5%*

pour 100ml

1262 kJ/ 302 kcal

Valeurs nutritionnelles                                                         pour 100ml                         par portion**               %* par portion**

* % d'Apport de référence pour un adulte-type (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

** 1 portion= 30 ml (emballage contient 33 portions).

Information complémentaire

.

On Pack Nutrition Information  [As Sold]

Propriété Valeur

Serving Size 30 ml 

On-Pack Nutrition Information as Sold

Typical values Attribut UOM per 100g as sold per 100ml as sold per Serving

Energie kJ kJ 1228 1262 379 

Energie kcal kcal 291 302 91 

Protéines  g 2,5 2,6 0,8 

Glucides  g 10 11 3,3 

Glucides dont Sucres g 8,5 8,7 2,6 

Lipides  g 26 27 8,1 

Lipides dont Acides Gras Saturés g 3,6 3,8 1,1 

Sel exprimé en NaCl g 1,7 1,8 0,54 

Nutrients Attribut Guideline Daily Amount % GDA synonym

Energie kJ 8400 5 GDA

Energie kcal 2000 5 GDA

Protéines  50 2 GDA

Glucides  260 1 GDA

Glucides dont Sucres 90 3 GDA

Lipides  70 12 GDA

Lipides dont Acides Gras Saturés 20 6 GDA

Sel exprimé en NaCl 6 9 GDA

GDA Reference Intake FIC

*GDA = Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ / 2000kcal)

Reference Intake

* % d’Apport de référence pour un adulte-type (8400kJ/2000kcal)

On Pack Nutrition Information  [As Prepared]
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GDA Reference Intake FIC

*GDA = Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ / 2000kcal)

Reference Intake

* % d’Apport de référence pour un adulte-type (8400kJ/2000kcal)

Contact Details

Company Contact Information

www.ufs.com

Unilever Food Solutions

Unilever Belgium

Humaniteitslaan 292 Bld de l'Humanité

B-1190 Brussels Tel. 0800/16121

Information locale
MRDR: 19369402

EAN: 8593838936945


